R-TFIX-8M
Fixing Insulation
material
thickness
QTY
Diameter Length Plate Ø Unit
package
mm mm mm A,B,C,D E pcs
R-TFIX-8M-135     8 135 60 100 60 200
R-TFIX-8M-155     8 155 60 120 80 200
R-TFIX-8M-175     8 175 60 140 100 200
R-TFIX-8M-195     8 195 60 160 120 200
R-TFIX-8M-215     8 215 60 180 140 100
R-TFIX-8M-235     8 235 60 200 160 100
R-TFIX-8M-255     8 255 60 220 180 100
R-TFIX-8M-275     8 275 60 240 200 100
R-TFIX-8M-295     8 295 60 260 220 100
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Highlights 2019
R-TFIX 8M
Substrate category A B C D E